meitav-tec
The TED-24-P-3S-Cool Only is a fully
featured, easy to operate thermostat
suitable for light commercial,
residential or apartment applications.
It has one proportional output for
Cool Only and 3 fan speeds.
The TED-24-P-3S-Cool Only is an
attractive, wall mount thermostat,
with a large easy to read display.
• Wall-mount , 24Vac Thermostat
• 1 proportional output (0-10 VDC)
for Cool
• 3 fan speeds
• Fan - 230 VAC power supply
• External sensor - option
• Energy saving – cost efficient,
environmental friendly thermostat
• Simple & friendly setting
General Features
TED-24-P-3S (Cool Only)
www.meitavtec.com | Email: info@meitavtec.com | Tel: +972 (3) 962 6462Pg.1
Wall-mount, 24VAC
thermostat, with 1
proportional output
for Cool only (0-10V)
and 3 fan speeds
(230VAC)
File: TED24-P-3S Cool Only.ppt
Rev. 1        Date: 24.6.2008
Electrical Diagram
Specifications
Accessories
±1°C Accuracy
PC/ABSPlastic
UL94V-0Flammability
Thermistor 50K@25°CTemperature Input
WhiteColor
°CScale
10° - 30°CTemperature Range
Weight 0.150 Kg
Average Temperature Sensor into decorative boxRS02
Decorative back plate for TED thermostat seriesWP1
Temperature Sensor into decorative boxRS01
DescriptionPart Number
TS01 Temperature Sensor - 80 cm Cable
meitav-tec
TED-24-P-3S Cool Only
Pg.2 www.meitavtec.com | Email: info@meitavtec.com | Tel: +972 (3) 962 6462
Dimensions
TED-24-P-3S (Cool Only)
File: TED24-P-3S Cool Only.ppt
Rev. 1        Date: 24.6.2008
23
0V
ac
 in
pu
t
(c
om
m
on
 fo
r f
an
)
M
ai
n
In
pu
t-
24
Va
c
RY
Ex
te
rn
al
se
ns
or
(o
pt
io
n)
125mm 30mm10mm106mm
WP1 – Decorative Back plate
Dimensions: 132x84x7mm
CTLow
Fa
n
Lo
w
C
oo
l
0-
10
 V
D
C
TMedHi~
Fa
n
M
ed
iu
m
Fa
n
H
ig
h